
Conference

SER Speakers Topic Title Company Country/Region From To Duration Country LinkedIn Profile

Registration 8:30 9:30 1:00

1 Shereen Mosallam »Digital supply chain models and roadmap from «End to End» SC to «Digital Supply Chain Symbios Group Leader & Conference Chairman Symbios Consulting MENA 9:30 10:00 0:30 Egypt

2 Hans Eham Challenges and solutions in supply chain management Lead Principal Supply Chain Management Infineon Technologies AG Germany 10:00 10:45 0:45 Germany

3 Mohamed Hegazi Supply network infrastructure optimization MENA Supply Chain & Strategic Procurement Manager Coca-Cola Egypt 10:50 11:20 0:30 Egypt

4 Q&A Questions & Answers 11:20 11:30 0:10

Break: High Tea 11:30 12:00 0:30

5 Fatma El Hassan The future of transport is digital years experience at P&G and 2 years experiece at Amazon 5 Supply chain professional Luxembourg 12:00 12:40 0:40 Luxemburg

6 Islam El Barbari Insights to digital transformation success Senior Sales Manager for Direct Digital Sales - Africa GE Digital Dubai 12:45 13:30 0:45 Dubai

6  Sameer Sortur Enabling Industry 4.0 and digital organization in supply chains using blockchain Innovation Ecosystem Venture Architect /Market Entry Advisor  SquareCircle Tech India 13:30 14:15 0:45 India

7 Q&A Questions & Answers 14:15 14:25 0:10

Lunch Break 14:25 15:25 1:00

8 Deep dive work shop 1: Block Chain impact in supply chain and logstics Deep dive work shop 2: Managing Global  Supply Chains
Deep dive work shop 3: Transpor-

tation and e logistics
15:25 16:25 1:00

9
 Ibrahim Siam - 

Khaled Salah
Productive sourcing: electronic reverse auction ERA & Digitization in procurement Procurement Manager - Category Buyer Leader Schneider Electric Egypt 16:25 17:00 0:35 Egypt

10 Hazem Shahin Track and Trace in pharmaceutical industry - Block Chain Case Study Supply Chain Manager Servier Egypt Industries Ltd Egypt 17:05 17:40 0:35 Egypt

Closing 17:40 17:55 0:15

Workshops  	

SER Speakers Topic Date From To Duration

1 Hans Eham Supply Chain Trends Workshop 11-Mar 18:55 20:25 1:30

2
 Hans Eham/Shereen

Mosallam/ RAfik 
Digital Supply Chain Workshop 11-Mar 9:30 16:30 7:00


